AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY
PHYSIOTHERAPISTS ACT 1977

DETERMINATION OF FEES
No. 139 OF 1994

Under section 41 of the Physiotherapists Act 1977, I determine that the fees that are

payable [or the purposes of the Act are as set out in the Schedule.

SCHEDULE
Description
Application fee for full registration and registration at the discretion of the Board
Fee for duplicate certificate
Annual registration fee

Application fee for re-registration

Fee for alteration of particulars in the register

Entitlement to interim registration subject to payment of fee
Fee to inspect an entry in the register

Fee to obtain a certified copy of an entry in the register

Registration fee under mutual recognition provisions
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MINISTER FOR HEALTH

Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel-also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au

Fee ($)
$56.00
$30.00
$56.00
$56.00
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00

$10.00

$56.00
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