AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY

PHYSIOTHERAPISTS ACT 1977

DETERMINATION OF FEES No. 139 OF 1994

Under section 41 of the *Physiotherapists Act 1977*, I determine that the fees that are payable for the purposes of the Act are as set out in the Schedule.

SCHEDULE

Description	Fee (\$)
Application fee for full registration and registration at the discretion of the Board	\$56.00
Fee for duplicate certificate	\$30.00
Annual registration fee	\$56.00
Application fee for re-registration	\$56.00
Fee for alteration of particulars in the register	\$10.00
Entitlement to interim registration subject to payment of fee	\$20.00
Fee to inspect an entry in the register	\$5.00
Fee to obtain a certified copy of an entry in the register	\$10.00
Registration fee under mutual recognition provisions	\$56.00

Dated this 6th day of Oxtober 1994

TERENCE CONNOLLY MINISTER FOR HEALTH